
Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSAI 2nd

COC-1076 Mr. Waqar Ahmad

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

IT Lab-2



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSSE 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Shahbaz Ahmad

BSSE 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Shahbaz Ahmad

BSSE 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Shahbaz Ahmad

BSSE 2nd

COC-1076 Dr. Shahbaz Ahmad

BSCS 2nd

COC-1076 Dr. Sajida Perveen

BSAI 2nd

COC-1076

Mr. Waqar Ahmad

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

IT Lab-3



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BCET 2nd

CPT-123 Muhammad Taimoor Iqbal

BSAI 2nd

COC-1077 Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSSE 2nd

COC-1077 Mr. Shahrukh Humion

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

IT Lab-4



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSCS 2nd

COC-1077 Mr. Shahrukh Humion

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

IT Lab-5



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSCS 2nd

QT-1002 Dr. Zia Ahmad

BSAI 2nd

QT-1002 Dr. Zia Ahmad

BSCS 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

BSCS 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

BSCS 2nd

PHC-1003

Mr. Javed Iqbal

BSAI 2nd

COC-1076

Mr. Waqar Ahmad

BCET 2nd

CPH-226

Dr. Hamid Ali

BSCS 2nd

PHC-1003

Mr. Javed Iqbal

BSCS 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSCS 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Sajida Perveen

BSAI 2nd

COC-1076

Mr. Waqar Ahmad

BSAI 2nd

PHC-1003

Ms. Sadia

BCET 2nd

CPN-112

Ms. Sadia

BSAI 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSCS 2nd
BSSE 2nd
BSAI 2nd
BCET 2nd

MA-1011

Ms. Aqsa Qamar

BSCS 2nd
BSSE 2nd
BSAI 2nd
BCET 2nd

MA-1011

Ms. Aqsa Qamar

BSCS 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSCS 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

CPT-122

Mr. Nasir Mahmood

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Room-6



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSSE 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

CPH-226

Dr. Hamid Ali

BCET 2nd

CPH-226

Dr. Hamid Ali

BSSE 2nd

PHC-1003

Mr. Javed Iqbal

BSSE 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSAI 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BCET 2nd

CPH-126

Mr. Abrar Tahir

BCET 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSSE 2nd

PHC-1003

Mr. Javed Iqbal

BSSE 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

BSCS 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSSE 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSAI 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BCET 2nd

CPN-112

Ms. Sadia

BSAI 2nd

PHC-1003

Ms. Sadia

BSCS 2nd
BSSE 2nd
BSAI 2nd
BCET 2nd

MA-1011

Ms. Aqsa Qamar

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Room-7



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSAI 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

CPT-122

Mr. Nasir Mahmood

BSAI 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSAI 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

BSAI 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

BSSE 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

COC-1074

Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

QT-1002 Dr. Zia Ahmad

BSCS 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Sajida Perveen

BSCS 2nd

COC-1076

Dr. Sajida Perveen

BSSE 2nd

MGT-1082 

Mr. Ali Bashir

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Room-10



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BCET 2nd

CPH-126 Mr. Abrar Tahir

BSSE 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

BSCS 2nd

COC-1077

Mr. Shahrukh Humion

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Room-11



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BCET 2nd

COC-1074 Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSCS 2nd

COC-1074 Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSAI 2nd

COC-1074 Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BSSE 2nd

COC-1074 Ms. Sadaf Sattar

BCET 2nd

CPT-122 Mr. Nasir Mahmood

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Elec. Tech Lab



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSCS 2nd

PHC-1003 Mr. Javed Iqbal

Group 1

BSCS 2nd

PHC-1003 Mr. Javed Iqbal

Group 2

BSSE 2nd

PHC-1003 Mr. Javed Iqbal

Group 2

BCET 2nd

CPN-112 Ms. Sadia

Group 1

BSAI 2nd

PHC-1003 Ms. Sadia

Group 2

BCET 2nd

CPN-112 Ms. Sadia

Group 2

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Physics Lab-1



Department of Computer Science, National Textile University, Faisalabad. aSc Timetables

BSSE 2nd

PHC-1003 Mr. Javed Iqbal

Group 1

BSAI 2nd

PHC-1003 Ms. Sadia

Group 1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
2:00 - 2:40

2
2:40 - 3:20

3
3:20 - 4:00

4
4:00 - 4:40

5
4:40 - 5:20

6
5:20 - 6:00

7
6:00 - 6:40

DCS Time Table Spring-2026 (Evening) : w.e.f 02-02-2026

Physics Lab-2


